Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time
CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km ._._.

. H B R
warm up - 6 minutes 15.07.2017 09:48 . . . .
Practice started at 9:46:00 . .

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 46.915 S mm e oo
2 < Hugo RAJAMETS 48.067 = v o 7 ween e om
3 ~ Robin KALAM 48.240 = on ¢ o s w om
4 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 59,892 o nm 4 ¢ e  men o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:03:03 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



IEesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
warm up - 6 minutes 15.07.2017 09:48 -
Practice started at 9:46:00

| Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

(55) Meryl PELDES

1 50.169 +3.254 9:47:17.611 13.478 16.054 20.637
2 47.921 +1.006  -2.248 9:48:05.532 12.766 15.331 19.824
3 46.958 +0.043  -0.963 9:48:52.490 12.095 15.211 19.652

4 46.963 +0.048  +0.005  9:49:39.453 12,117 15.111 19.735

5 m -0.048 9:50:26.368 12.116 15.163 19.636

6 48.997 +2.082  +2.082  9:51:15.365 13.842 15.530 19.625

7 47.016 +0.101  -1.981 9:52:02.381 12.075 15.291 19.650

(46) Hugo RAJAMETS

1 50.691 +2.624 9:46:58.046 13.359 16.362 20.970

2 1:15.929 +27.862 -25.238 9:48:13.975 40.004 15.730 20.195

3 48.480 +0.413 27449  9:49:02.455 12.851 15.489 20.140
4 -0.413 9:49:50.522 12.629 15.284 20.154
5 48.289 +0.222  +0.222  9:50:38.811 12.504 15.601 20.184

6 48.341 +0.274  +0.052  9:51:27.152 12,558  15.234 20.549

7 49.512 +1.445  +1.171  9:52:16.664 12.597 15.397 21.518

(77) Robin KALAM

1 51.035 +2.795 9:46:57.930 13.629 16.148 21.258
2 49.697 +1.457  -1.338 9:47:47.627 12.964 16.132 20.601
3 48.717 +0.477  -0.980 9:48:36.344 12.890 15.425 20.402

4 48.705 +0.465  -0.012 9:49:25.049 12.656  15.267 20.782

5 48.680 +0.440  -0.025 9:50:13.729 12.759 15.370 20.551

6 48.240 -0.440 9:51:01.969 12.720 15.338 20.182

7 48.340 +0.100 +0.100  9:51:50.309 12.473  15.302 20.565

8 48.447 +0.207  +0.107  9:52:38.756 12.596 15.500 20.351

(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE

1 1:04.382  +4.490 9:47:17.724 16.651 20.225 27.506
2 1:04.151  +4.259 -0.231 9:48:21.875 15.865 20.027 28.259
3 1:02.384 +2.492 -1.767 9:49:24.259 17.025 19.195 26.164
4 -2.492 9:50:24.151 15.209 18.639 26.044
5 1:03.137  +3.245 +3.245  9:51:27.288 16.376 19.473 27.288

6 1:01.673 +1.781 -1.464 9:52:28.961 16.206  18.416 27.051

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:03:10 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET
final - 13 laps
Qualifying started at 11:18:18

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km ._._.

-
15.07.2017 11:18
L] I

Pos _ No. Name Best Tm Diff _Gap _InLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 46.170 @ n mw e oo
2 7 Robin KALAM 47.230 o e w5 owwe  w ow
3 « Hugo RAJAMETS 47.845 o s 2 5 e e om
4 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 59,389 i s v w e  men o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 0:03:14

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
final - 13 laps 15.07.2017 11:18 -
| Qualifying started at 11:18:18
Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

8 48.440 +0.595 -0.790  11:27:00.088  12.659 15.526 20.255

(55) Meryl PELDES 9 48.445 +0.600 +0.005 11:27:48.533  12.523 15.431 20.491
1 1:02.415 +16.245 11:21:35.467  21.285 19.185 21.94510 48.508 +0.663  +0.063  11:28:37.041  12.550 15.694 20.264
2 47.422 +1.252  -14.993 11:22:22.889  12.293 15.329 19.800 11 48.249 +0.404  -0.259  11:29:25.290  12.647 15.251 20.351
3 47.089 +0.919  -0.333  11:23:09.978  12.108 15.208 19.773 12 48.152 +0.307  -0.097 11:30:13.442  12.868 15.283 20.001

4 46.928 +0.758  -0.161  11:23:56.906  12.093 15.143 19.692 13 48.670 +0.825 +0.518 11:31:02.112  12.520 15.717 20.433
5 47.369 +1.199  +0.441  11:24:44.275  12.155 15.148 20.066

6 48.225 +2.055 +0.856 11:25:32.500 12.061 16.461 19.703(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE

7 46.917 +0.747  -1.308  11:26:19.417 11.971 15.216 19.730 1 1:02.451  +3.062 11:21:34.828  17.331 19.162 25.958
8 47.177 +1.007  +0.260 11:27:06.594  11.930 15.616 19.631 2 59.801 +0.412  -2.650  11:22:34.629 14.933 17.743 27.125
9 46.490 +0.320 -0.687  11:27:53.084  11.962 15.061 19.467 3 1:02.695 +3.306 +2.894 11:23:37.324  16.841 20.330 25.524

10 47.626 +1.456 +1.136  11:28:40.710  11.972 15.007 20.647 4 1:01.152  +1.763  -1.543  11:24:38.476  16.761 19.390 25.001
11 47.054 +0.884  -0.572  11:29:27.764  12.028 15.125 19.901 5 1:01.173  +1.784 +0.021 11:25:39.649  15.576 18.792 26.805
12 -0.884  11:30:13.934 11.889 14.853 19.4286 1:01.439 +2.050 +0.266 11:26:41.088  15.049 20.146 26.244

13 46.851 +0.681  +0.681  11:31:00.785  12.004 15.096 19.751 7 1:02.408 +3.019 +0.969 11:27:43.496  16.651 19.641 26.116

8 59.389 -3.019  11:28:42.885  15.726 19.389 24.274

(77) Robin KALAM 9 1:00.069 +0.680 +0.680 11:29:42.954  15.918 18.393 25.758
1 50.418 +3.188 11:21:19.866  15.090 15.249 20.07910 1:02.353  +2.964 +2.284 11:30:45.307 16.839 19.200 26.314
2 47.609 +0.379  -2.809  11:22:07.475 12.331 15.350 19.928
3 47.916 +0.686  +0.307 11:22:55.391  12.279 15.142 20.495

4 48.095 +0.865 +0.179  11:23:43.486  12.536 15.315 20.244
5 48.706 +1.476  +0.611  11:24:32.192  12.304 16.263 20.139
6 47.513 +0.283  -1.193  11:25:19.705  12.331 15.092 20.090
7 47.479 +0.249  -0.034 11:26:07.184 12.259  15.004 20.216
8 47.519 +0.289  +0.040 11:26:54.703  12.270 14.967 20.282
9 48.761 +1.531  +1.242 11:27:43.464  12.337 15.111 21.313
10 47.683 +0.453  -1.078  11:28:31.147  12.410 15.079 20.194
11 -0.453  11:29:18.377  12.270  14.798 20.162
12 47.825 +0.595  +0.595 11:30:06.202  12.374 14.954 20.497

13 47.430 +0.200 -0.395  11:30:53.632  12.347 15.006 20.077

(46) Hugo RAJAMETS

1 51.458 +3.613 11:21:21.350  16.060  15.239 20.159
2 -3.613  11:22:09.195  12.282 15.342 20.221
3 47.926 +0.081  +0.081  11:22:57.121  12.324 15.366 20.236

4 48.589 +0.744  +0.663  11:23:45.710  12.623 15.443 20.523

5 48.429 +0.584  -0.160  11:24:34.139  12.414 15.599 20.416

6 48.279 +0.434  -0.150  11:25:22.418 12.209  15.406 20.664

7 49.230 +1.385  +0.951 11:26:11.648  12.338 16.092 20.800

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:03:19 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km

Fastest time's .
Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Diff In Session
1 s Meryl PELDES 46.170
2 77 Robin KALAM 47.230 1.060 final - 13 laps
3 4+ Hugo RAJAMETS 47.845 1.675 fral - 1313ps
4 <9 Ron Osvald ALGRE 59.389 13.219

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:03:29 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



